ATALANTA
01.Team 1/2
02.Team 2/2
O 3. Emblem

O 4. Delneri

0 5. Coppola

0 6. Bellini

O 7. Capelli

0 8. Carrozzieri
0 9. Rivalta

0 10. Belleri

0 11. Manfredini
0 12. Pellegrino
0 13. Bernardini
0 14. Padoin

0O 15. Tissone

0 16. Costinha
0 17. De Ascentis
0 18. Pinto

0 19. Doni

0 20. Langella
0 21. Zampagna
0 22. Floccari

0 23. Inzaghi

0 24. lvan

CAGLIARI

0 25.Team 1/2
0 26.Team 2/2
0O 27. Emblem

0 28. Sonetti

0 29. Fortin

0 30. Lopez

0 31. Bianco

0 32. Canini

O 33. Del Grosso
O 34. Agostini

O 35. Ferri

0 36. Pisano

0O 37. Bizera

0 38. D’Agostino
0 39. Conti

0 40. Budel

0 41. Parola

0 42. Biondini

0 43. Fini

O 44. Foggia

0 45. Acquafresca
0O 46. Matri

0 47. Larrivey

0 48. Marruocco

CATANIA

049. Team 1/2
0 50. Team 2/2
O 51. Emblem
0 52. Baldini

0 53. Polito

0O 54. Stovini

O 55. Silvestri
0O 56. Vargas

0O 57. Terlizzi

0 58. Sottil

0 59. Sardo

0 60. Sabato

O 61. Biagianti
0 62. Baiocco
O 63. Edusei

0 64. Tedesco
0 65. lzco

0 66. Colucci

0 67. Babu

0O 68. Morimoto
0 69. Martinez
0 70. Spinesi

0 71. Mascara

CALCIATORI 2007-2008 (ltaly, Panini)

0O 72. Bizzarri

EMPOLI
073.Team1/2
0 74.Team 2/2
0O 75. Emblem
0O 76. Cagni

0O 77. Balli

O 78. Marzoratti
0O 79. Raggi

0 80. Vanigli

0 81. Tosto

0 82. Adani

O 83. Pratali

0 84. Piccolo

0 85. Marianini
0 86. Moro

0 87. Busce

0 88. Antonini
0 89. Marchisio
0 90. Giacomazzi
0 91. Vannucchi
0 92. Giovinco
0 93. Saudati

0 94. Pozzi

0 95. Volpato

0 96. Bassi

FIORENTINA
097.Team 1/2
098. Team 2/2
0 99. Emblem

0 100. Prandelli
0 101. Frey

0 102. Dainelli

0 103. Ujfalusi

0 104. Gamberini
0 105. Pasqual

O 106. Balzaretti
0 107. Kroldrup
0 108. Potenza
0 109. Kuzmanovic
0 110. Donadel
0O 111. Liverani

0 112. Montolivo
0 113. Jorgensen
0 114. Semioli

0 115. Santana
0 116. Osvaldo
0 117. Mutu

0 118. Pazzini

0 119. Vieri

0 120. Lupatelli

GENOA
0121.Team 1/2
0 122.Team 2/2
0 123. Emblem
0 124. Gasperini
0 125. Rubinho
0 126. De Rosa
0 127. Lucarelli
0 128. Bega

0 129. Bovo

0 130. Fabiano
0 131. Konko

0 132. Danilo

0 133. Juric

0 134. Paro

0 135. Milanetto
0O 136. Rossi

0 137. Coppola
0 138. Leon

0 139. Figueroa
0 140. Waigo

0 141. Borriello

0 142. Di Vaio
0 143. Sculli
O 144. Scarpi

INTERNAZIONALE
0 145. Team 1/2
0 146. Team 2/2
O 147. Emblem
0O 148. Mancini

0 149. J. César

0 150. Zanetti

0 151. Materazzi
0 152. Chivu

0 153. Cordoba
0 154. Samuel

0 155. Maxwell
0 156. Maicon

0 157. Burdisso
0 158. Dacourt

0 159. Cambiasso
0 160. Vieira

0 161. César

0 162. Stankovic
0 163. Figo

0O 164. Suazo

0 165. Ibrahimovic
0 166. Crespo

0 167. Cruz

0 168. Toldo

JUVENTUS

0 169. Team 1/2
0170. Team 2/2
0 171. Emblem

0 172. Ranieri

0 173. Buffon

0 174. Birindelli

0 175. Zebina

0 176. Legrottaglie
0 177. Chiellini

0 178. Criscito

0 179. Grygera

0 180. Molinaro

0 181. Nocerino

0 182. Salihamidzic
0 183. Zanetti

0 184. Almiron

0 185. Nedved

O 186. Camoranesi
0O 187. Tiago

0 188. Palladino

0 189. Del Piero

0 190. Trezeguet
0 191. laquinta

0 192. Belardi

LAZIO

0 193. Team 1/2
0 194. Team 2/2
0 195. Emblem

0 196. Rossi

0 197. Ballotta

0 198. Zauri

0 199. Stendardo
0 200. Cribari

0 201. Scaloni

0 202. De Silvestri
0 203. Kolarov

0 204. Siviglia

0 205. Manfredini
0 206. Behrami

0 207. Ledesma
0 208. Mudingayi
0 209. Mutarelli
0 210. Mauri

0 211. Meghni

0 212. Del Nero
0 213. Rocchi

0 214. Pandev
0 215. Makinwa
0 216. Muslera

LIVORNO
0217.Team 1/2
0218. Team 2/2
0 219. Emblem
0 220. Camolese
0 221. Amelia

0 222. Galante
0 223. Balleri

0 224. Knezevic
0 225. Grandoni
0 226. Pasquale
0 227. Pavan

0 228. Vidigal

0 229. De Vezze

0 230. Giannichedda

0 231. A. Filippini
0 232. E. Filippini
0 233. Pulzetti

0 234. Loviso

0 235. Bergvold
0 236. Rossini

0 237. Tavano

0 238. Bogdani
0 239. Tristan

0 240. De Lucia

MILAN
0241.Team 1/2
0 242.Team 2/2
0 243. Emblem
O 244. Ancelotti
0 245. Dida

0 246. Maldini
0 247. Nesta

0 248. Oddo

0 249. Jankulovski
0 250. Kaladze
0 251. Bonera

0 252. Cafu

0 253. Gourcuff
0 254. Brocchi
0O 255. Emerson
0 256. Gattuso
0 257. Ambrosini
0 258. Seedorf
0 259. Pirlo

0 260. Kaka

0 261. Inzaghi

0 262. Gilardino
0 263. Ronaldo
0 264. Kalac

NAPOLI

0 265. Team 1/2
0 266. Team 2/2
0 267. Emblem
0 268. Reja

0 269. lezzo

0 270. Cannavaro
0 271. Domizzi

0 272. Contini

0 273. Savini

0 274. Grava

0 275. Garics

0 276. Cupi

0 277. Rullo

0 278. Montervino
0 279. Gargano
0 280. Blasi

0 281. Hamsik

0 282. Bogliacino
0 283. De Zerbi
0 284. Calaio

0 285. Lavezzi

0 286. Zalayeta
0 287. Sosa

0 288. Gianello

PALERMO

0 289. Team 1/2
0 290. Team 2/2
0 291. Emblem
0 292. Colantuono
0 293. Fontana
0 294. Barzagli
0 295. Rinaudo
0 296. Zaccardo
0 297. Pisano

0 298. Cassani
0 299. Capuano
0 300. Biava

0 301. Tedesco
0 302. Diana

0 303. Caserta
0 304. Guana

0 305. Simplicio
0 306. Migliaccio
0 307. Jankovic
0 308. Bresciano
0 309. Miccoli

0 310. Amauri

0 311. Cavani

0 312. Agliardi

PARMA
0313.Team 1/2
0314.Team 2/2
0 315. Emblem
0 316. Di Carlo
0 317. Bucci

0 318. Couto

0 319. Falcone
0 320. Castellini
0 321. Paci

0 322. Rossi

0 323. Coly

0 324. Zenoni

0 325. Parravicini
0 326. Dessena
0 327. Cigarini

0 328. Morrone
0 329. Morfeo
0 330. Gasbarroni
0 331. Pisanu

0 332. Matteini
0 333. Corradi

0 334. Reginaldo
0 335. Budan

0 336. Pavarini

REGGINA
0337.Team 1/2
0 338. Team 2/2
0 339. Emblem

0 340. Ulivieri

0 341. Campagnoli
0 342. Aronica

0 343. Modesto

0O 344. Lanzaro

0 345. Valdez

O 346. Stadsgaard
0 347. Cherubin

O 348. Alvarez

0 349. Tognozzi

0 350. Hallfredsson
0 351. Cascione




0352.
0353.
0 354.
0 355.
0 356.
0 357.
0 358.
0 359.
0 360.

ROMA

0 361.
0 362.
0 363.
0 364.
0 365.
0 366.
0 367.
0 368.
0 369.
0 370.
0371.
0372.
0373.
0 374.
0375.
0 376.
0377.
0378.
0379.
0 380.
0 381.
0 382.
0 383.
0 384.

Barreto
Vigiani
Missiroli
Cozza
Amoruso
Ceravolo
Joelson
Tullberg
Novakovic

Team 1/2
Team 2/2
Emblem
Spalletti
Doni
Panucci
Juan
Mexes
Cicinho
Ferrari
Cassetti
Tonetto
Brighi
Pizarro
De Rossi
Aquilani
Perrotta
Taddei
Mancini
Giuly
Totti
Vucinic
Esposito
Curci

SAMPDORIA

0 385.
0 386.
0 387.
0 388.
0 389.
0 390.
0 391.
0392.
0 393.
0 394.
0 395.
0 396.
0 397.
0 398.
0 399.
0 400.
0 401.
0 402.
0 403.
0 404.
0 405.
0 406.
0 407.
0 408.

SIENA
0 409.
0 410.
0411.
0412.
0413.
0 414.
0415.
0 416.
0417.
0418.
0419.
0 420.
0421.

Team 1/2
Team 2/2
Emblem
Mazzarri
Mirante
Sala
Lucchini
Campagnaro
Pieri
Gastaldello
Maggio
Ziegler
Franceschini
Zenoni
Sammarco
Palombo
Volpi
Delvecchio
Bellucci
Montella
Cassano
Caracciolo
Bonazzoli
Castellazzi

Team 1/2
Team 2/2
Emblem
Beretta
Eleftheropoulos
Portanova
Bertotto
Loria
Grimi
Rossettini
Ficagna
Alberto
Codrea

0422,
0423.
0424,
0425.
0 426.
0427.
0428.
0429.
0 430.
0431.
0432,

CALCIATORI 2007-2008 (ltaly, Panini)

Jarolim
Vergassola
Galloppa
De Ceglie
Locatelli
Corvia
Chiesa
Maccarone
Bucchi
Frick
Manninger

TORINO

0433

.Team 1/2
0434,
0 435.
0 436.
0437.
0 438.
0 439.
0 440.
0 441.
0442.
0 443.
0 444.
0 445.
0 446.
0447.
0 448.
0 449.
0 450.
0451.
0 452.
0 453.
0 454.
0 455.
0 456.

Team 2/2
Emblem
Novellino
Sereni
Comotto
Natali
Dellafiore
Lanna
Motta

Di Loreto
Rubin
Lazetic
Vailatti
Zanetti
Grella
Corini
Barone
Rosina
Recoba
Di Michele
Ventola
Bjelanovic
Fontana

UDINESE

0457.
0458.
0459.
0 460.
0 461.
0 462.

0463

0475

0479

Team 1/2
Team 2/2
Emblem
Marino
Handanovic
Zapata

. Felipe
0 464.
0 465.
0 466.
0 467.
O 468.
0 469.
0 470.
0471.
0472.
0 473.
0 474.
. Pepe
0 476.
0477.
0 478.

Coda
Zapotocny
Lukovic
Dossena
Mesto
Boudianski
Sivok

Pinzi

Inler
Obodo
D’Agostino

Flores
Di Natale
Quagliarella

. Gyan
0 480.

Chimenti

SERIE B

0481.

Albinoleffe/

Ascoli (emblems)
ALBINOLEFFE

0 482. Marchetti/Garlini/

Gervasoni/ Conteh

0 483.
0 484. Colombo/Perico/

Team

Peluso/Gerafini

0 485. Del Prato/Poloni/

Gori/Previtali

0 486. Carobbio/Madonna/
Cristiano/ Bonazzi

0 487. Cellini/Ruopolo/
Ferrari/Coser

ASCOLI

0 488. Taibi/Micolucci/
Cioffi/Melucci

0 489. Team

0 525. Salvetti/Mezavilla/
Sacilotto/ Piccoli

0 526. Moscardelli/Ferretti/
Aurelio/ Sarti

CHIEVO VERONA

0 527. Squizzi/Mandelli/
Mantovani/ Marchese
0528. Team

0 490. Giallombardo/Aquilanti/ O 529. Moro/César/Malago/

Minieri/ Giorgi

0 491. Belingheri/Di Donato/
Centi/Luci

0 492. Pesce/Perrulli/
Guberti/Job

0 493. Soncin/Bernacci/
Maniero/ Bremec

Troiano

0 530. Italiano/Marcolini/
Ciaramitaro/ Bentivoglio

0 531. Luciano/Rosi/lunco/
Greco

0 532. Pellissier/Obinna/
Gasparetto/ Aldegani

0 494. Avellino/Bari (emblems)O 533. Frosinone/

AVELLINO

0 495. Pantanelli/Mengoni/
Corallo/ Maietta

0 496. Team

0 497. De Angelis/Carbone/
Sirignano/ Defendi

0 498. Quadri/Conticchio/
De Cecco/ Porcari

0 499. Anastasi/Sestu/
Paonessa/ Bracaletti

0 500. Pellicori/Salgado/
Kenesei/ Gragnaniello

BARI

0 501. Gillet/Antonelli/
Esposito/Ladino

0502. Team

0 503. Belmonte/Stellini/
Ingrosso/ Tabbiani

0 504. Bonanni/Carozza/
Donda/Gazzi

0 505. Galasso/Rajcic/
Sergeant/Cavalli

0 506. Santoruvo/Ganci/
Lanzafame/ Spadavecchia
0 507. Bologna/

Brescia (emblems)
BOLOGNA

0 508. Antonioli/Castellini/
Bonetto/ Costa

0 509. Team

0 510. Daino/Terzi/Moras/
Amoroso

0 511. Mingazzini/Carrus/
Lavecchia/ Confalone

0 512. Bombardini/

Di Gennaro/ Cipriani/Fava
0 513. Adailton/Marrazina/
Danilevicius/Colombo
BRESCIA

0 514. Viviano/Dallamano/
Mareco/ Santacroce

0 515. Team

0 516. Stankevicius/Zoboli/
Zambelli/ Martinez

0 517. Depetris/Jadid/
Lima/Vass

0 518. Tacchinardi/Mannini/
Zambrella/ Taddei

0 519. Possanzini/Bazzani/
Feczesin/ Arcari

0 520. Cesena/

Chievo Verona (emblems)
CESENA

0 521. Berti/Biasi/Ola/Turati
0522. Team

0 523. Cortellini/Doudou/
Biserni/ Vascak

0 524. Campedelli/Croce/
Botta/De Feudis

Grosseto (emblems)
FROSINONE

0 534. Sicignano/Ischia/
Scarlato/ Bognar

0 535. Team

0 536. Pagani/A. Bocchetti/
S. Bocchetti/Prosperi

0 537. Amerini/D’Antoni/
Fialdini/ Troianiello

0 538. Pecchia/Cariello/
Lodi/Margiotta

0 539. Dedic/Evacuo/
Martini/Chiodini
GROSSETO

0 540. Bressan/Abruzzese/
Mignani/ Terra

0 541. Team

0 542. Garofalo/Innocenti/
Gonnella/ Moro

0 543. Gessa/Virga/
Consonni/Valeri

0 544, Piocelle/Zecchin/
Carboni/ Lazzari

0 545. Carparelli/Dall’Acqua/
Paulinho/ Pinzan

0 546. Lecce/

Mantova (emblems)
LECCE

0O 547. Rosati/Diamoutene/
Cottafava/Polenghi

0 548. Team

0 549. Angelo/Giuliatto/
Fabiano/Schiavi

0 550. Esposito/Vives/
Ardito/Munari

0O 551. Ariatti/Zanchetta/
Konan/Valdes

0 552. Tiribocchi/Abbruscato/
Tulli/Benussi

MANTOVA

0 553. Pegolo/Notari/
Cristante/Di Cesare

0 554. Team

0 555. Balestri/Sacchetti/
Franchini/Calori

0 556. Rizzi/Spinale/
Lucenti/Passoni

0 557. Grauso/Tarana/Fiore/
Caridi

0 558. Godeas/Corona/
Noselli/Handanovic

0 559. Messina/

Modena (emblems)
MESSINA

0 560. Manitta/Galeoto/
Giosa/Rea

0561. Team

0 562. Parisi/Zanchi/
Stendardo/Gaveglia

0 563. Arigo/Coppola/
D’Aversa/Pestrin

0 564. Cordova/Schetter/
Lazzari/Bernardo

0 565. Biancolino/Degano/
Moro/Petrocco

MODENA

0 566. Frezzolini/Antonazzo/
Frey/Ungari

0567. Team

0 568. Tamburini/Gozzi/
Perna/Lombardi

0 569. Luisi/Bolafio/
Giampa/Pani

0 570. Longo/Pinardi/
Gilioli/Fantini

0 571. Bruno/Okaka/
Colacone/Narciso

0 572. Piacenza/Pisa (embl.)
PIACENZA

0 573. Cassano/Olivi/D’Anna/
lorio

0 574. Team

0 575. Anaclerio/Abbate/
Nef/Miglionico

0 576. Gemiti/Bianco/
Kharja/Patrascu

0 577. Riccio/Padalino/
Aspas/Guzman

0 578. Cacia/Simon/Rantier/
Maurantonio

PISA

0 579. Morello/Raimondi/
Zoppetti/Trevisan

0 580. Team

0 581. Lorenzi/Zavagno/
Chiarini/Buzzegoli

0 582. Juliano/D’Anna/
Genevier/Carrozza

0 583. Braiati/Passiglia/
Ciotola/Rajczi

0 584. Cerci/Castillo/
Kutuzov/Padelli

0 585. Ravenna/Rimini (embl.)
RAVENNA

0 586. Capecchi/Anzalone/
Centurioni/Pivotto

0 587. Team

0 588. Cosenza/Fasano/
Nicola/Barilla

0 589. Olive/Aloe/Calzi/Larosa
0 590. Sciaccaluga/Pizzolla/
Toledo/Virdis

0 591. Chianese/Succi/
Fofana/Pardini

RIMINI

0 592. Consigli/Porchia/
Vitiello/Bravo

0593. Team

0 594. Milone/Regonesi/
Peccarisi/Rinaldi

0 595. Lunardini/Catacchini/
Cardinale/Paraschiv

0 596. Cristiano/Valiani/
Pagano/Ricchiuti

0 597. Jeda/Vantaggiato/
Docente/Pugliesi

0 598. Spezia/Treviso (embl.)
SPEZIA

0 599. Santoni/Pecorari/
Bianchi/Ceccarelli

0 600. Team

0 601. Giuliano/Zaninelli/
Gorzegno/Rossi

0 602. Biso/Camorani/
Padoin/Frara




0 603.

Saverino/Manzoni/

Do Prado/Fietta

0 604.

Guidetti/Colombo/

Eliakwu/Dazzi
TREVISO

0 605.

Calderoni/Viali/

Dal Canto/Baccin

0 606.
0 607.

Team
Pianu/Scurto/

Smit/Bonucci

0 608.

Quadrini/Gissi/

Amodio/Trotta

0 609.

Guigou/Scaglia/

Russotto/Piovaccari

0 610. Barreto/Pid/Beghetto/

Cordaz
0611.

Triestina/

Vicenza (emblems)

TRIEST!
0612.

INA
Rossi/Lima/Kyriazis/

Mezzano

0613.
0 614.

Team
Milani/Pesaresi/

Petras/Peana

0615.

Allegretti/Gorgone/

Piangerelli/Antonelli

0 616.

Rossetti/Princivalli/

Testini/Sgrigna

0617.

Granoche/Graffiedi/

Sedivec/Dei
VICENZA

0618.

Zancopeé/Scardina/

Nastos/Martinelli

0619.
0 620.

Team
Cudini/Giubilato/

Brivio/Fissore

0 621.
Morosi
0 622.

Zanini/Helguera/
ni/Raimondi
Rigoni/Masiello/

Capone/Marchesetti

0623.

Schwoch/Serafini/

0 646

CALCIATORI 2007-2008 (Italy,

O A73.
O A74.

. Gasparello/Gregori/

Piccioni/Selva

0647

. Danucci/O. Brevi/

E. Brevi/Di Giulio

0 648. Miglietta/Mastronunzio/ O Al.
O A2.
. Talamonti (Atalanta)

Radovanovic (Atalanta)

Conte,
0 649

/Goretti
. Galardo/Ginestra/

Di Gennaro/Caputo

0650

. Bolic/Briano/

Mancini/Bonatti

0651

. Bernini/Califano/

De Lucia/Motta

0652

. Dettori/Di Napoli/

Ferraro/Palladini

0653

. Scugugia/Rastelli/

Cammarata/Dionigi

TEAM

0 654. Caravaggese/Canavese

0655
0656

0 657. Mezzocorona/Nuorese

0658
0659

S

. Carpenedolo/Cuneo
. Ivrea/Lumezzane

. Olbia/Pavia
. Pergocrema/

Pizzighettone

0 660
0661
0662
0663
0 664
0 665
0 666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677

. Pro Vercelli/Saiano
. Torres/Sudtirol

. Valenzana/Varese
. Bassano/Bellaria

. Carrarese/Garfagnana
. Cuoiopelli/Giulianova

. Gubbio/Poggibonsi
. Portogruaro/Prato
. Reggiana/Rovigo

. San Marino/Sansovino

. SPAL/Teramo

. Viareggio/Viterbese
. Andria/Benevento

. Cassino/Catanzaro
. Celano/Cisco Roma
. Gela/Igea Virtus

. Melfi/Monopoli

. Noicattaro/Pescina

Sforzini/Guardalben
SERIE C

TEAMS

0 624. Cavese/Cittadella
0 625. Cremonese/Foggia

0 626. Foligno/Lecco

0 627. Legnano/Manfredonia

0 678. Marcianise/
Sangiuseppese

0 679. Scafatese/Val di Sangro
0 680. Vibonese/Vigor Lamezia
O 681. Serie/Liga D Logos
CALCIO FEMMINILE

TEAMS

0 628. Monza/Novara

0629.
0 630.
0631.
0632.
0633.
0 634.
0 635.
0 636.
0 637.
0638.
0639.
0 640.

Padova/Paganese
Pro Patria/Pro Sesto
Sassuolo/Ternana
Venezia/Verona
Ancona/Arezzo
Crotone/Gallipoli
Juve Stabia/Lanciano
Lucchese/Martina
Massese/Perugia
Pescara/Pistoiese
Potenza/Salernitana
Sambenedettese/

Sangiovannese

0 641.

Sorrento/Taranto

PLAYERS

0 642.

Giampaolo/Turato/

Zauli/Graziani

0 643.

Ignoffo/Mora/Turchi/

La Cagnina

0 644.

Taldo/Romito/

Brambilla/Beretta

0 645.

Gallo/Muzzi/Rabito/

Esposito

0682.
0 683.
0 684.
0 685.
0 686.
0 687.
0688.
0 689.
0 690.
0691.
0692.
0693.

Atalanta
Bardolino
Chiasiellis
Fiammamonza
Firenze
Milan
Reggiana
Riozzese
Tavagnacco
Torino
Torres
Trento

CALCIO SPETTACOLO

0 694.
0 695.
0 696.
0697.
0 698.
0 699.
0 700.

0701

0 702.

0703

Fontana (Palermo)
Kaka (Milan)

Lavezzi (Napoli)
Gyan (Udinese)
Trezeguet (Juventus)
Rocchi (Lazio)

. Ventola (Torino)
Ibrahimovic (Inter)

. Mutu (Fiorentina)

Montella (Sampdoria)

0 704. Mexes (Roma)
0 705. Leon (Genoa)

AGGIORNAMENTO

O A3

O A4.
O AS.
O A6.
O A7.
O A8.
O A9.

Forsyth (Atalanta)
Fissore (Atalanta)

Muslimovic (Atalanta)
Paolucci (Atalanta)
Ballardini (Cagliari)
Capecchi (Cagliari)
Storari (Cagliari)

0 A10. Cossu (Cagliari)

0 Al1. Marchini (Cagliari)
0 A12. Jeda (Cagliari)

0 A13. loime (Catania)

0 A14. Rossi (Catania)

0 A15. Alvarez (Catania)
0 A16. Gazzola (Catania)
0 A17. Silvestre (Catania)
0O A18. Pia (Catania)

0 A19. Malesani (Empoli)
0 A20. Ascoli (Empoli)

0 A21. Rincon (Empoli)

0 A22. Abate (Empoli)

0 A23. Budel (Empoli)

0 A24. Mchedlidze (Empoli)

0 A25.
0O A26.

0 A27. Gobbi (Fiorentina)
0O A28. Cacia (Fiorentina)

0 A29.

0 A30. Waigo (Fiorentina)
0 A31. Criscito (Genoa)

0 A32. Ghinassi (Genoa)
0 A33. Santos (Genoa)

0 A34. Masiero (Genoa)

O A35.

0 A36. Wilson (Genoa)
0 A37. Rivas (Inter)

0O A38. Jimenez (Inter)
0 A39. Maniche (Inter)
0 A40. Pelé (Inter)

0O A41. Solari (Inter)

0O A42. Balotelli (Inter)

0 A43.

O A44. Andrade (Juventus)

0O A45.

0O A46. Castiglia (Juventus)

0 A47.

0O A48. Sissoko (Juventus)
0O A49. Radu (Lazio)

0 A50. Rozehnal (Lazio)

O A51. Baronio (Lazio)

0O A52. Dabo (Lazio)

0 A53. Bianchi (Lazio)

0O A54. Tare (Lazio)

0O A55. Melara (Livorno)

O A56. Rezaei (Livorno)

0 A57. Alvarez (Livorno)
0O A58. Vailatti (Livorno)

0 A59. Diamanti (Livorno)
0 A60. Volpe (Livorno)

O A61. Fiori (Milan)

0 A62. Favalli (Milan)

0 A63. Simic (Milan)

0 A64. Serginho (Milan)

0O A65. Paloschi (Milan)

0 A66. Pato (Milan)

0 A67. Navarro (Napoli)

0O A68. Santacroce (Napoli)
0O A69. Capparella (Napoli)
0 A70. Dalla Bona (Napoli)
0 A71. Mannini (Napoli)
O A72. Pazienza (Napoli)

Avramov (Fiorentina)
Da Costa (Fiorentina)

Di Carmine (Fiorentina)

Vanden Borre (Genoa)

O A75.
O A76.
O A77.
O A78.
O A79.
0 A80.
0O A81.
0 A82.
O A83.
0O A84.
O A85.
0 A86
0O A87.
O A88.
0O A89.
0 A90.
0 A91.
0 A92.
O A93
0 A94.
O A95.
0O A96.
0 A97.
O A98.
0 A99.

Panini)

Guidolin (Palermo)
Ujkani (Palermo)
Balzaretti (Palermo)
Cossentino (Palermo)
Di Matteo (Palermo)
Cani (Palermo)

Petr (Parma)
Antonelli (Parma)
Mariga (Parma)
Moretti (Parma)
Lucarelli (Parma)
Martinez (Parma)
Orlandi (Reggina)

. Cirillo (Reggina)
Costa (Reggina)
Brienza (Reggina)
Makinwa (Reggina)
Stuani (Reggina)
Bertagnoli (Roma)
Zotti (Roma)

. Antunes (Roma)

Pit (Roma)

Unal (Roma)

Della Penna (Roma)
Fiorillo (Sampdoria)
Accardi (Sampdoria)
Miglionico (Sampdoria)

0 A100. Koman (Sampdoria)
0 A101. Poli (Sampdoria)
0 A102. Kalu (Sampdoria)
0 A103. Rossi (Siena)

0O A104. Caetano (Siena)
0 A105. Coppola (Siena)
0 A106. Kharja (Siena)

0O A107. Forestieri (Siena)
0 A108. Rigano (Siena)

0 A109. Pisano (Torino)
0 A110. Bottone (Torino)
0 A111. Diana (Torino)

0 A112. Malonga (Torino)
0 A113. Oguro (Torino)

0 A114. Stellone (Torino)

Vanstrattan (Juventus)
Stendardo (Juventus)

Marchionni (Juventus)

0 A115. Saulo (Udinese)

0 A116. Colombo (Udinese)

0O A117. Ferronetti (Udinese)
0 A118. Candreva (Udinese)
0 A119. Eremenko (Udinese)
0 A120. Siqueira (Udinese)

NIKE MATCHBALLS
O N1. Matchball 1
O N2. Matchball 2

TOP TEAM

OT1.
OT2.
OT3.
. Zanetti (Inter)
OT5.
OTé6.
OT7.
O T8.
OTo.

0T4

Buffon (Juventus)
Materazzi (Inter)
Maldini (Milan)

Kaka (Milan)

Rossi (Genoa)
Gattuso (Milan)
Nedved (Juventus)
Ibrahimovic (Inter)

0O T10. Del Piero (Juventus)
O T11. Totti (Roma)

In bold= shiny
Vet gedrukt= glimmend




